
King of Mantorp 2024

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:26:02
16:37:27
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16:26:02
16:37:25
11:22

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

4 4
5Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
4

:

:

29 June 2024
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Superlapsfinal - Pro Top 4

10Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

93 Susanne Uhr Saab 93 Nordic Extreme1:27.100 16:29:3711
14 Johan Palmqvist BMW M3 CSL E461:23.639 16:32:0522

690 Tommy Gråberg Porsche 992 GT3 RS1:21.023 16:34:3123
888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 61:17.934 16:36:4924
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